Peri Party with Shonda Moralis Agreement

Personal Information

| Host Name | | |
|------------------------|-------|--|
| Address | | |
| | | |
| Phone | Email | |
| Time and Date of Party | | |

As the Peri Party Host, I agree to:

- Send out invites and secure RSVPs.
- Provide a comfortable space for guests to gather with refreshments.
- Email Shonda guest total and provide payment* to Shonda Moralis** at least one week prior to my scheduled party.
- Provide at least one week's notice if reschedule or cancellation is needed.
- Sit back, relax, learn and have fun!

Signatures

| Host Signature | Date |
|---------------------------|------|
| | |
| Shonda Moralis, MSW, LSCW | Date |

*Tickets are \$30. per guest. Party can accommodate 10-20 guests. Minimum fee, regardless of attendees/tickets is \$300.

**Payment can be made via check (made out to Shonda Moralis, MSW, LCSW), credit card, Venmo (@Shonda-Moralis), or PayPal.